NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplie, 21.2.2021

Event 14 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
21.2.2021 - 17:40 Startlist
YB
Heat1of11
2 PETERSEN, Nita 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje NT
3 HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11  Delfin 1:44.00
4 PANEVA, Darija 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:30.00
5 PANEVA, Nadja 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:30.00
6 JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 1:52.00
Heat 2 of 11, scheduled in session 1 at 21:24
2 BICAJ, Meliza Step 1:25.00
3 OSTROSI, Erla 04 Stela 1:15.00
4 ZEQIRI, Eda 04  Step 1:00.50
5 JONA, Macula 04  Mitrovica 1:04.50
6 ALIDEMI, Adea 03  Ferizaj 1:18.11
Heat 3 of 11, scheduled in session 1 at 21:24
2 NAUMOVA, lvona 06 Celicni NT
3 DEBORA, Beka 06  Mitrovica 1:15.10
4 ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Vardar 1:10.89
5 VUKADIN, Nikolina 05  Novi Beograd 011 1:14.25
6 MISINI, Dea 05 Ferizaj 1:30.00
Heat 4 of 11, scheduled in session 1 at 21:24
1 ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05  Novi Beograd 011 1:09.04
2 SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05  Novi Beograd 011 1:07.48
3 VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:06.00
4 BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 57.00
5 ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Skopje 1:05.00
6 SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 1:07.00
7 FJOLLA, Beka 05 Mitrovica 1:08.40
8 SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 SWC Orion 1:10.10
Heat 5 of 11, scheduled in session 1 at 21:24
1 JONILA, Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj NT
2 MIRKOVIKJ, Jana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje NT
3 STROJMANOVSKA, Marija 08  Swimming club Neptun 1:41.00
4 VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Rabotnicki 1:22.16
5 MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:35.00
6 BEIQI, Hana 08 H20 1:02.36
7 NASIMI, Ergita 08 Ferizaj NT
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Heat 6 of 11, scheduled in session 1 at 21:24

1

0O ~NO O h WN

LJUBINKOVIC, Milica
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
SULIC, Lena
KOLEVSKA, Ana
GOSHEVA, Rosana
JORDANOVSKA, Kalina
RAMOVIQ, Leoni
BICAJ, Mariza

08
08
07
08
07
08
07
08

Heat 7 of 11, scheduled in session 1 at 21:24

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

SHALA, Lira
IDRIZAJ, Erina
TANASKOSKA, Katja
BUDIMA, Era
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
KITANOVIK, Iva
SHALA, Riga
KACURRI, Erla

Heat 8 of 11

1

ONOOTBWN

MARKOVSKA, Bojana
MARTINOVSKA, Ema
SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
GEORGIEVSKA, Iva
GEORGIEVSKA, Eva
GUDIMANOVSKA, Sofija
GERGURI, Tuana
SIMJANOVSKA, Ilvana

Heat 9 of 11

1

0O ~NO O b WN

BLAZEVSKA, Mila
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
PENOVSKA, Kalina
NESTOROVSKA, Isidora
SIMOSKA, Ana Marija
DONEVSKA, Angela
STOJKOVA, Snezna
DANEVA, Jana

Heat 10 of 11

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

SILJANOVSKA, Milica
VELKOVSKA, Jana
THACI, Toska
HAXHANI, Rida
SIMOSKA, Stefanija
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena
IDRIZAJ, Bora
TRAJKOVSKA, Monika

07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07

10
09
09
09
10
10
10
09

09
10
10
09
09
09
10
09

09
10
10
09
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09

Novi Beograd 011

PK Mladost

Novi Beograd 011
Vardar 2018

Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
H2o

Step

H20

H20

Skopje

Step

Vardar 2018
SWC Orion
H2o0

Stela

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki klub Oktopod
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Delfin

llirida

SC Beta Sharks Skopje

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Swimming club Neptun
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki klub Oktopod
Skopje

Vardar 2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

Step

Sc Nemo

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Novi Beograd 011

H2o

PK Mladost

1:18.28
1:14.00
1:12.40
1:11.00
1:12.00
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:20.00

1:10.00
1:05.00
1:02.00
1:01.50
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:07.00
1:10.40

1:45.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:43.00

1:35.00
1:35.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:33.00
1:35.00
1:36.00

1:25.00
1:23.00
1:22.00
1:19.92
1:22.00
1:22.18
1:25.00
1:27.20
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Heat 11 of 11

1

0O ~NO O h WN

SIMPRAGA, Emilija
BEQIRI, Riga

HOXHA, Adora

MUKA, Liana

XHAKO, Julia
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea

10
10
09
09
09
10
09
09

Novi Beograd 011

Step

Step

Stela

Tirana

PK Mladost

Swimming club Neptun
Vardar 2018

1:17.01
1:15.50
1:08.36
1:04.00
1:04.80
1:15.40
1:17.00
1:18.00
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